ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
8/26/2021 5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021 RMP21-006460 5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS LOUD NOISE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/26/2021 4700 BARKER AVE WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
SCHOOL
8/26/2021 RMP21-006461 5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS INTOXICATED SUBJECT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/26/2021 4970 ALGONQUIN PKWY TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021 RMP21-006462 5655 MEADOWBROOK ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
INDUSTRIAL CT
8/26/2021 4970 ALGONQUIN PKWY TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021 RMP21-006463 SB RT53 AT KIRCHOFF TRAFFIC STOP
8/26/2021 RMP21-006464 NEW WILKE RD / ACCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CHATEAU DR
8/26/2021 2850 GOLF RD ARTHUR J GALLAGHER 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021 RMP21-006465 SB RAMP 53/KIRCHOFF TRAFFIC STOP
8/26/2021 RMP21-006466 E FRONT NO CENTRAL TRAFFIC STOP
8/26/2021 RMP21-006467 APPROX LOC: S QUENTIN TRAFFIC STOP
RD
8/26/2021 RMP21-006468 3600 KIRCHOFF RD FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV REPORT WITH NO ARREST
PROP
8/26/2021 RMP21-006469 APPROX LOC: S QUENTIN TRAFFIC STOP
RD
8/26/2021 APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF COM ED WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
8/26/2021 RMP21-006470 APPROX LOC: S QUENTIN TRAFFIC STOP
RD
8/26/2021 3115 TOWN SQUARE DR KIMBALL HILL HOMES ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021 2121 EUCLID AVE RM COURTHOUSE OUTSIDE WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021 5001 NEWPORT DR DR YANG DDS BUILDING ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021 3135 TOWN SQUARE DR KIMBLE SQUARE 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
CONDOMINIUMS
8/26/2021 RMP21-006471 2121 EUCLID AVE RM COURTHOUSE OUTSIDE CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

8/30/2021 9:11:12 AM



Incident Date

8/26/2021

8/26/2021
8/26/2021
8/26/2021
8/26/2021

8/26/2021
8/26/2021

8/26/2021
8/26/2021
8/26/2021

8/26/2021
8/26/2021
8/26/2021

8/26/2021
8/26/2021

8/26/2021
8/26/2021
8/26/2021

8/26/2021
8/26/2021
8/26/2021
8/26/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006472

RMP21-006473
RMP21-006474

RMP21-006475
RMP21-006476

RMP21-006477

RMP21-006478

RMP21-006479

RMP21-006480
RMP21-006481
RMP21-006482
RMP21-006483

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
LOIS/GOLF PL

800 ROHLWING RD
1480 GOLF RD
1301 MEIJER DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2121 EUCLID AVE
2121 EUCLID AVE

600 HICKS RD
3211 PLUM GROVE DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
1600 HICKS RD

2200 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM

GROVE RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 5162 OLD

PLUM GROVE RD
1673 ALGONQUIN RD

2309 SIGWALT ST

APPROX LOC: PLUM
GROVE RD

2904 MARTIN LN
2100 QUAIL LN

2701 ALGONQUIN RD
2204 WING ST

Location Name

HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL
BULLDOG ALE HOUSE
MEIJER STORE

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE

COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE -
OUTSIDE

NORTHROP GRUMMAN

EXOTIC MOTORS
SHELL STATION

UMOCAMON JAPANESE GRILL

APPROX ADDRESS

BYLINE BANK

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
911 INFO CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 INFO

DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

VAGRANT COMPLAINT
HARASSING TX
TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING COMPLAINT
DOMESTIC

PARKING COMPLAINT
DISTURBANCE

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
CITATION ISSUED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/30/2021 9:11:12 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
8/26/2021 RMP21-006485 GROUSE LN / MEADOW MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
DR
8/26/2021 RMP21-006484 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/26/2021 2508 FREMONT ST CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021 RMP21-006486 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/26/2021 RMP21-006487 3600 BERDNICK ST CITGO STATION ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/26/2021 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021 4720 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD AMBULANCE CALL
8/26/2021 3005 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021 RMP21-006488 4700 BARKER AVE WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY BURGLARY TO VEHICLE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SCHOOL
8/26/2021 RMP21-006489 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
8/26/2021 RMP21-006490 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP
MARKETPLACE DR W
8/26/2021 RMP21-006491 APPROX LOC: SKYWATER TRAFFIC STOP
DR
8/26/2021 RMP21-006492 APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC STOP
8/26/2021 RMP21-006493 APPROX LOC: 2876 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
8/26/2021 RMP21-006494 APPROX LOC: 3315 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
8/26/2021 RMP21-006495 APPROX LOC: 873 W TRAFFIC STOP
GOLF RD

8/30/2021 9:11:12 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

8/30/2021 9:11:12 AM



