



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/26/2021		5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021	RMP21-006460	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	LOUD NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/26/2021		4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021	RMP21-006461	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/26/2021		4970 ALGONQUIN PKWY		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021	RMP21-006462	5655 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/26/2021		4970 ALGONQUIN PKWY		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021	RMP21-006463	SB RT53 AT KIRCHOFF		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/26/2021	RMP21-006464	NEW WILKE RD / CHATEAU DR		ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/26/2021		2850 GOLF RD	ARTHUR J GALLAGHER	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021	RMP21-006465	SB RAMP 53/KIRCHOFF		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/26/2021	RMP21-006466	E FRONT NO CENTRAL		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/26/2021	RMP21-006467	APPROX LOC: S QUENTIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/26/2021	RMP21-006468	3600 KIRCHOFF RD		FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/26/2021	RMP21-006469	APPROX LOC: S QUENTIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/26/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021	RMP21-006470	APPROX LOC: S QUENTIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/26/2021		3115 TOWN SQUARE DR	KIMBALL HILL HOMES	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021		2121 EUCLID AVE	RM COURTHOUSE OUTSIDE	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021		5001 NEWPORT DR	DR YANG DDS BUILDING	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021		3135 TOWN SQUARE DR	KIMBLE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021	RMP21-006471	2121 EUCLID AVE	RM COURTHOUSE OUTSIDE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/26/2021	RMP21-006472	LOIS/GOLF PL		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/26/2021		800 ROHLWING RD	HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021	RMP21-006473	1480 GOLF RD	BULLDOG ALE HOUSE	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/26/2021	RMP21-006474	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/26/2021		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021		2121 EUCLID AVE	COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021		2121 EUCLID AVE	COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE - OUTSIDE	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021		600 HICKS RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021		3211 PLUM GROVE DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021	RMP21-006475	1600 HICKS RD	EXOTIC MOTORS	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/26/2021	RMP21-006476	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/26/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021	RMP21-006477	APPROX LOC: 5162 OLD PLUM GROVE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/26/2021	RMP21-006478	1673 ALGONQUIN RD	UMOCAMON JAPANESE GRILL	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/26/2021		2309 SIGWALT ST		HARASSING TX	
8/26/2021	RMP21-006479	APPROX LOC: PLUM GROVE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/26/2021	RMP21-006480	2904 MARTIN LN	APPROX ADDRESS	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/26/2021	RMP21-006481	2100 QUAIL LN		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/26/2021	RMP21-006482	2701 ALGONQUIN RD	BYLINE BANK	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
8/26/2021	RMP21-006483	2204 WING ST		DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/26/2021	RMP21-006485	GROUSE LN / MEADOW DR		MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/26/2021	RMP21-006484	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/26/2021		2508 FREMONT ST		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021	RMP21-006486	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/26/2021	RMP21-006487	3600 BERDNICK ST	CITGO STATION	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/26/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/26/2021		3005 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/26/2021	RMP21-006488	4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/26/2021	RMP21-006489	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/26/2021	RMP21-006490	APPROX LOC: MARKETPLACE DR W		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/26/2021	RMP21-006491	APPROX LOC: SKYWATER DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/26/2021	RMP21-006492	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/26/2021	RMP21-006493	APPROX LOC: 2876 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/26/2021	RMP21-006494	APPROX LOC: 3315 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/26/2021	RMP21-006495	APPROX LOC: 873 W GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER